

Daya/Pur-Tehzi Prngsy Path to (Chanan)
Ahiz tola tak. (MMHSGY-SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, पकोरा

DIVISION

MARHAURA

SUB-DIVISION

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

928

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
HTW - Tehati Dayalpur PMGSY Path (Chanaa) to Ahir tala lake.					

Agency - Mangi Kumar Singh

Agreement - 53/MMGSY(SC)/SBO/2020-21

DOA - 03.02.2021

DOC - 02.11.2021

① Const of subgrade do do
all job -

$$10m \times 6.00 \times 0.300 = 18.00m^3$$

② Const. of GSB-I do do all job -

$$10m \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 8.10m^3$$

③ Const of WBM Gr-III do do
all job -

$$10m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.81m^3$$

④ Plv and applying fine Coal.
do do all job -

$$10m \times 3.75 \times 1.00 = 37.50m^2$$

⑤ Take coal.

$$10m \times 3.75 = 37.50m^2$$

⑥ MSS (Type B)

$$10m \times 3.75 = 37.50m^2$$

Abstract
2nd on all bill

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NIW - Tehatr Dayalpur PMGSY Path					
(Chanda) to Ashu tola take					
Agency - Manoj Kumar Singh					
Agreement - 53/MMGSY(EL)/SBD/2020-21					
DOA - 03.02.2021					
DOE - 02.11.2021					
① setting out pillars					
Qty 0.53km (P9, item 1)					
@Rs 12486.88/km = Rs 6618.00					
② clearing & Grubbing					
Qty 0.11 Hec (P9, item 2)					
@Rs 51137.38/Hec = Rs 5625.00					
③ Excavation in foundation					
Qty 29.61m ³ (P9, item 3)					
@Rs 294.70/m ³ = Rs 8726.00					
④ PCC M15 in found					
Qty 2.92m ³ (P9, item 4)					
@Rs 6057.83/m ³ = Rs 17689.00					
⑤ PCC M20 in Sub-Structure					
Qty 30.60m ³ (P9, item 5)					
@Rs 6822.30/m ³ = Rs 208762.00					
⑥ Hume Pipe (1000 mm)					
Qty 7.50 m (P10, item 6)					
@Rs 3567.13/m = Rs 26754.00					
⑦ Paint on Parapet (P10, item 7)					
Qty 66.88m ² @Rs 98.80/m ² = Rs 6608.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bill amount					Rs 3580865.00
Previous payment					Rs
Bill amount					Rs 3160005.00
(13) Subgrade & shoulder					
Qty 1131.33 m ³ (P11, item 13)					
@ Rs 183.22/m ³					= Rs 207282.00
(14) Const of embankment					
Qty 947.15 m ³ (P11, item 14)					
@ Rs 196.92/m ³					= Rs 186513.00
(15) Road marking					
Qty 95.60 m ² (P11, item 15)					
@ Rs 859.40/m ²					= Rs 82159.00
(16) MMGSY Scheme board					
Qty 04 Nos (P11, item 16)					
@ Rs 10240.13/each					= Rs 40961.00
(17) Plantation of trees					
Qty 45 Nos @ P11, item 17)					
@ Rs 809.85/each					= Rs 36443.00
(18) Road furniture (P11)					
a) Boundary Pillars - 22 Nos					
@ Rs 526.00/each					= Rs 11572.00
b) Km stone - 02 Nos					
@ Rs 2412.64/each					= Rs 4825.00
c) 200 m stone - 02 Nos					
@ Rs 646.76/each					= Rs 1294.00
					Rs 3731054.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/Lf amount.					R ₃
19) Traffic Sign (P 12, item 19)					
a) 600mm Δ - 01 Nos					
@ R ₃ 3537.63/each					= R ₃ 3538.00
b) 600mm $\bigcirc$ - 01 Nos					
@ R ₃ 4718.03/each					= R ₃ 4718.00
c) 800x600 mm $\square$ - 01 Nos					
@ R ₃ 6548.88/each					= R ₃ 6549.00
d) 600x450 mm $\square$ - 01 Nos					
@ R ₃ 4597.18/each					= R ₃ 4597.00
e) 900 mm Octagon - 01 Nos					
@ R ₃ 8333.29/each					= R ₃ 8333.00
20) Direction & Identification board					
Qty 03 Nos (P 12, item 20)					
@ R ₃ 10208.66/each					= R ₃ 30626.00
					R ₃ 3789415.00
GST 12%					R ₃ 454730.00
L. Cess 1%					R ₃ 37894.00
S. Fee					R ₃ 10,000.00
					R ₃ 4292039.00
Agreement 4.11%					R ₃ 176403.00
					R ₃ 4468442.00
					R ₃ 4115636.00
Previous Payment					R ₃ 4082718.00
					R ₃ 32918.00

Continuation

20/05/24
TE 16/5/24